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9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director {Florida nonprofit corperations must list at least 3 directors)
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10. 1 certify that | am an officer or director or the raceiver or trustee empowered 1o gxecute this application as provided for in chapter 607 ar 617, F.S. | further cartify that when filing |
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, £.5., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exermption under section 119.07(3){i), F.S. The information indicated
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7 Dear Sir/Madain:‘ VR S el e R I
ﬂ | }Thrs is to. request remstatement of Southeast Flonda Instltute for Psychoanalys1s and S --‘, g o o
' Psychotherapy (SEFIPP), and to request that the late fee be waived. 1 believe that because of 4 a ..
.“sequence of address. changes, the prior ; notlces for 2001° and 2002:were not recelved The last RTINS o
date SEFIPP ﬁled and sent payment was February 2000 . _' R ; PR
) ’ Antomo Vnsrda had been Presrdent of SEFIPP from 1ts mceptron November 24 1993 untll AT
o ' ' December 1999 There was a change in Presrdency for the year 2001, and the address of the IR,
o Admihistrative Office was changed. .T'am currently President, for. 2002- 2004 and the A
et _f__.Admlmstratlve Ofﬁce is now located in my oﬁ‘ice ‘as prrnted above e e h e T
’ Enclosed please ﬁnd the Corporatron Remstatement Form and a check for $3 00 made out to the N
s .Department of State Please let me know 1f anythmg further is' requrred N
Thank You for YOur help in thrs matter . AR S
oo Verytrulyyours ‘ g '
. ‘),flyr_zzr_ _ _ s ,
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:Dear Slr/Madam e o ’ Sl R e : B

Please ﬁnd the Corporate Rernstatement Form for Southeast Flonda Instrtute for Psychoanalysrs 3 o S
“and: Psychotherapy, and a check for $122 50 as you notified mé-in your- letter of September 24, IS

"'2002 Also enclosed are cop1es of pnor wrrtten commumcatrons T U we e ‘i
Thrs is also to request fee abatement ‘as: SEFIPP was in the process of changmg both the Board cf .lil|
’ Dlrectors and. address.  Thus; in the. re—orgamzatron* there was the poss1b111ty ofa. problem w1th . =
recelvmg marl I regret that th15 occurred and beheve that thlS W111 not happen agam A e T 4
,_"Thank you for your attentlon to thlS and your help AR 7; T R T
Verytrulyyours A TR S B R B T
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